OmnTtpun ManknH

Nmsa, Pamunnns
OMuTpnin MankuH

Mon
My>»xckom

Mpodeccus
Kackagep

[HaTa poxaeHus

1 okTs6psa 1990 r.

Obpa3oBaHue
CpefnHee npogeccnoHasibHoe

Ctaxx paboThl

C 2008 r

CtpaHa
Poccusa

fopon
MockBa

dunbmorpapus

A3bIKWN

Cneuvianusauns

Opakn / boeBble NCKYCCTBa

dexToBaHMe / PaboTa C X0N0AHBIM OPYXXNEM
PaboTa Cc orHecTpesbHbIM Opy>XXNeMm

Mapkyp
TPUKKUHT
AkpobaTuka

JornonHnTeIbHble HaBbIKWA

Ocobble npumeTb

Mpynna Kposwu

TpaBMb

CtpaHuya 1/3



OmnTtpun ManknH

MeOoununHcKmne NnpoTrUBONoOKasaHns

JononHnTenbHasa nHpopMaums

Pa3mep Malnku

Pa3mep 6ptok

Pasmep KypTku

Pa3mep 60TUHOK

Pasmep wanku

Pa3mep nepyaTok

1. PocT
183

2. Bec
92

3. onoBa

4. Wes

5.pyob

6. Tanusa
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7. beppo

8. beapo

9. KoneHo

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

MKkpa

[oneHocToN

buuenc

Kunctb

OnvHa pykn

OnnHa Horn
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CxeMa pacloAQXeHusl pasMepoB
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